Universal Compressors Inc.
ATD Series | Air Tool Dryers
FC/FD Series | Mini Filters and Desiccant Dryers FSD Series | Water Separators
FSD Series | Compressed Air Filters TD Series | Automatic Timer Drains
D Series | Compressed Air Dryers
Universal Compressors Inc. is a leading manufacturer of Compressed Air Dryers specializing in the
high quality filtration, separation and purification of compressed air.

Quick change replacement kit
Specifications and Engineering Data
Specifications and ordering information:
FC/FD-½ FC/FD-1
• Excellent liquid removal
• Low maintenance
• Easy to install
12 www.super-dry.com
SUPER-DRY
Bulk Liquid Removal
FSD Series Water Separators
Super-Dry Water Separators have been
designed for the efficient removal of bulk
liquid contamination from compressed air.
www.super-dry.com    13
Model
Air Flow @ Inlet/Outlet Dimensions Weight
100 psig NPT A B C
scfm in in lbs
FSD-60-W 85 ½ 3.8 9.3 7.9 3
FSD-80-W 85 3.8 9.3 7.9 3
FSD-100-W 233 1 5.1 10.8 9.2 5
FSD-180-W 233 1¼ 5.1 10.8 9.2 5
FSD-300-W 742 1½ 6.7 17 15 12
FSD-400-W 742 2 6.7 17 15 12
FSD-500-W 1695 3 8.1 19.9 17.5 22
Maximum inlet temperature: 176°F (80°C)  Maximum inlet pressure: 232 psig
A
B C
Specifications and Engineering Data

•Protection of compressed air piping and
air receivers from corrosion
Specifications and ordering information:
Float Drain
• No more oil
• No more solid air particles
• No more rust
• No more contaminants
14 www.super-dry.com
SUPER-DRY
Superior Filtration for Increased Productivity
Super-Dry FSD Series filters effectively removes
up to 99% of contaminants present in the
compressed air. Clean, quality compressed air
maximises air-tool service life, ensures that
pneumatic machinery and control systems
operate at the peak of their performance and
keeps pipes & valves free from contaminants.
FSD Series Compressed Air Filters
Model
Air Flow @ Inlet/Outlet Dimensions Weight
100 psig NPT A B C
scfm in in lbs
FSD-30 30 ¼ 3.43 8.23 0.83 3.3
FSD-60 60 ½ 3.43 10.98 0.83 3.7
FSD-100 100 5.12 12.40 1.69 9.4
FSD-140 140 1 5.12 12.40 1.69 9.4
FSD-180 180 1 5.12 16.34 1.69 11
FSD-300 300 1½ 5.12 20.28 1.69 12.1
Maximum inlet temperature: 176°F (80°C)  Maximum inlet pressure: 232 psig
Specifications and Engineering Data
Features:
• High flow capabilities